Lockron Architectural
Hardware (UK) LTD

Kemp House 160 City Road
London

ECV12NX

United Kingdom

Cabinet Handles

Product Code
LIFH110

Specification

Material: Stainless Steel
Finish: Satin Stainless Steel

Code
LIFHT10A
LIFH110B
LIFHT110C
LIFH110D
LIFH110E
LIFH110F
LIFHT110G
LIFHT110H
LIFH110I
LIFH110J

RCT
6x12
6x12
6x12
6x12
6x12
6x12
6x12
6x12
6x12
6x12

Q6
128
160
192
224
256
288
320
352
480
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