

TECHNICALSPECIFICATION

FURNITURE FITTINGS



Cabinet Handles

Product Code LIFH110

Specification

Material: Stainless Steel Finish: Satin Stainless Steel

Code	RCT	С
LIFH110A	6x12	96
LIFH110B	6x12	128
LIFH110C	6x12	160
LIFH110D	6x12	192
LIFH110E	6x12	224
LIFH110F	6x12	256
LIFH110G	6x12	288
LIFH110H	6x12	320
LIFH110I	6x12	352
LIFH110J	6x12	480

